State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration
Business Closures

CLEVELAND County

THE COTTON CLUB BOUTIQUE
1500 BEAR TRL
RISON, AR 716658609

BE BLESSED BOUTIQUE
621 WRIGHT RD
RISON, AR 716658264

DOYLE'S LAWN SERVICES
280 ROWELL RD E
RISON, AR 716658124

HOOKS BODY SHOP
250 WILLIAMS DR
RISON, AR 716658713

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

12/03/2022
02/14/2023
79637867-SLS

07/18/2022
08/23/2022
82636349-SLS

09/20/2018
10/29/2018
66815814-SLS

08/12/2016
09/26/2016
12050088-SLS



