State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

CLEVELAND County

THE COTTON CLUB BOUTIQUE	Date Served	12/03/2022
1500 BEAR TRL	Date Closed	02/14/2023
RISON, AR 716658609	Account ID	79637867-SLS
BE BLESSED BOUTIQUE	Date Served	07/18/2022
621 WRIGHT RD	Date Closed	08/23/2022
RISON, AR 716658264	Account ID	82636349-SLS
DOYLE'S LAWN SERVICES	Date Served	09/20/2018
280 ROWELL RD E	Date Closed	10/29/2018
RISON, AR 716658124	Account ID	66815814-SLS
HOOKS BODY SHOP	Date Served	08/12/2016
250 WILLIAMS DR	Date Closed	09/26/2016
RISON, AR 716658713	Account ID	12050088-SLS